GpURG DISTRICT URBAN PUBLIC 

SERVICE SOCIETY 

. 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT FIRM FOR AUDIT AND 
CONSULTANCY SERVICE 

Note : 

In Letter Head of Chartered Accountants Firm 

S No Minimum Fees Required to be Quoted 

Financial Bid 

Rs.1,20,000.00 ( Rupees One Lakh 
Twenty Thousand Only) per year. 
Inc. All taxes ( Ex. GST) 

Place: 
Date : 

Seal of Firm 

1. Goods & Service Tax shall be paid in addition to above subject to submission of 
document of GST Registration. 

Financial Bid Form -01 

Quoted Fees (in figures and Words)